SS305.T01.05.05 SENDO SENSOR ® | MEASURING THE WORLD FORM SENDO
SS305 series piezoresistive pressure transmitters for severe industrial environments
Features
● CE conformity
● 6 × F.S. high overload
● Stainless steel 316L wetted parts
● All stainless steel integrated structure
● Piezoresistive pressure sensor, oil filled

SS305.T01.05.05 SENDO SENSOR ® | MEASURING THE WORLD FORM SENDO
SS305 series piezoresistive pressure transmitters for severe industrial environments
Part number chart (How to order)
PART NUMBER REQUIRED: SS305.PL.01.A.04.A.06 (EXAMPLE)
1 Pressure range(bar)            PL
 NA(-1... 0) NB(-0.7... 0)  NC(-0.5 ...0) ND(-0.35  0)... NE(-0.2... ......0)NF(-0.10)PA(00.1)
 PB(0... 0.2) PC(0... 0.35) PD(0... 0.5) PE(0... 0.7) PF(0 ...1) PG(0... 1.6) ...PH(02)
 PI(0... 2.5) PJ(0... 4) PK(0...6) PL(0... 10) PM(0... 16) PN(0... 25) PO(0... 40)
 PP(0... 60) CA(-1... 0.6)  CB(-1... 1.5) CC(-1... 3) CD(-1... 5) CE(-1... 9)
 CF(-1... 15) CG(-1... 24)    1Z(Other pressure range or unit is on request)
2 Pressure type              01
 01(Gauge) 02(Absolute)
3 Electrical connection            A
 A(DIN43650A) B(Cable Outlet) C(M12 × 1) D(LED Display) E(DIN43650C)    F(Plug type)
4 Pressure connection            04
 01(1/4” NPT male) 02(1/2” NPT male) 03(1/8” NPT male) 04(G 1/4” male) 05(G 1/2” male)
 06(G 1/8” male) 07(PT 1/4” male) 08(PT 1/2” male) 09(PT 1/8” male) 10(9/16-18 UNF male)
 11(7/16-20 UNF male) 12(1/2-20 UNF male) 13(3/8-24 UNF male) 14(M10 x 1.25 male)
 15(M14 x 1.5 male ) 16(M20 x 1.5 male) 17(1/8” NPT female) 18(1/4” NPT female)
 19(1/2” NPT female) 20(9/16-18 UNF female) 21(7/16-20 UNF female)
 4Z(Other pressure connection is on request)
5 Signal & supply              A
 A(4-20mA & 9-30Vdc) B(0-10V & 12-30Vdc) C(0-5V & 9-30Vdc)  D(0.5-4.5V & 9-30Vdc)
 E(0.5-4.5V & 5Vdc) F(0.5-4.5V & 5Vdc ratiometric)
6 Cable length              06
 01(1m)    02(2m)  03(3m) 04(4m)    05(5m) 06(None) 6Z(Other length is on request)
NON- REQUIRED: SS305.PL.01.A.04.A.06 - V3C
1 Material of housing             V3C
 V3C(Stainless steel 316L)
2 Material of diaphragm            V4E
 V4D(Titanium)    V4E(Tantalum)    V4F(Hastelloy-C)
3 Pulse snubber / Bumper (Anti cavitation, pressure spikes, or pulses)   V6H